
シード １R QF SF F

1 中嶋　幸江

1 中嶋　幸江

80

4 長楽　陽子

WO

1 中嶋　幸江

60 60

5 松添　民代

8 中谷　夕紀子

80

8 中谷　夕紀子

9 谷原　まき

9 谷原　まき

80

12 藤田　凪子

16 安達　啓子

60 62

14 松平　恵美

81

16 安達　啓子

84

16 安達　啓子

シード順位

2015/12/23

優勝

安達　啓子 （ エバーグリーンTF横浜 ）

1

BYE

安達　啓子

15

　　　 11

12

　　　 13

　　 14

② 16

②

①

16

中嶋　幸江

　　　 7

　　　 8

10　　　

　　 4

5

　　　 6

9

（

（ ユニークス本牧

（

（

長楽　陽子 在住

BYE

中谷　夕紀子

松添　民代

　　　 3

BYE

谷原　まき

女子６０才以上

① 1

2

）

BYE

）

）

）

）

在住

中嶋 幸江

61 60

中嶋　幸江 瀬谷グリーンＴＣ

）髙城　美穂子 （

ケンウッドＴＣ

港南GTC ）

）

藤田　凪子

（

（

横浜グリーンＴＣ

（

吉田　恵子

松平　恵美

横浜グリーンＴＣ

（

瀬谷グリーンＴＣ ）

）

エバーグリーンTF横浜（ ）

在住（

BYE

BYE


